HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
I R J'@///
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VBML.#__ 35440
(Two Copies) -171: X Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICART IN VIETHAM ML A LA S v dO)4
Last Middle First
. // A ;- 3 : . P
Current Address: ;)5‘7/ S e s J7 WK Dy s A (2K
Date of Birth: /P2 Place of Birth: 2~ . ,.7.7.9
/

Previous Occupation (before 1975) QAL i o ARVAS

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EIUCATION CAMP Dates: From 5 - /’f”?*,»‘{ To 72 . /P33

Years: =R Months: S Days:

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: AA7 O AN (LS ERS . DAATT ( §1)~2‘//,~\
« Rame -

--ir:f;;r/":fm/ TX T 7078 J

~  Address and Telephone Number

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

M2 il Tr N Es) s

DB 7S T TS Q443

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship {AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IBS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NG/ ER, TR aris sl ] ‘ /233 w2
. C/f
AL Pl A Dt 04/ LG > éf;’j?éféb
AG . Ty A AT AT SET 4%7JTY’” 57/ j%
Ay . Ty NI DS TR A2 ﬁ%J/i é%%/@
7

-

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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T M et e DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
S_MJ{ Jaek F VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

v 596589

L, PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM veiL.# 25440
(Two Copies) -171: VY W

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT Tf VIETNAM Néﬂﬁﬂ DANG HOI

Current Address: 3 ‘ 4 ' .
Date of Birth: M', 8 1929  Piace or Birth:_ M/ CHA) . DANAUE (iTY - usn

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 447
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From A0/ (975 T 4./p-197¢
Years: 5)2 Months:  71pf Sty Days: mpf Suxe

SPONSOR'S NAME: __ KTI0A DAL AjéUNV/E.A/

ame
HOUSION , T€XdS 77071

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Teiephone Numbver Relationship

__KitoR DAlG MiGyvEN SV

MY TAM  THI NGDYEA /ﬂ/}@%[@g

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: Z/OS/fj



HOI GIA PINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

w.t_596 ﬁ?
veiL.#__459440

I-171: \A N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT I8 viemnaM__ N(ZUYEN DANG HOI

Last Middle First

Current Address:_J — : |
Date of Birth: Mm_fﬂf J¢ (907  Place of Birth: HA CHAD DALALT: ¢TY ~ visiumy

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 447
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From A0/ 1975 To 4 -1-1975

Years: pg Months: not Suge Days: ypt Suke

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:__ KA  DANG MGLUYEA
: Rame

h,

HOUSTON , TEX4S. 77072

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Teiephone Rumber Relationship

Kok DAL/G NignvEN oV

MV TAM  T#I NGDYEA/ &/W%ZEK

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: X/O 5/(/7
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Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) g /VGU

A

YFIU 006 HY)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES;

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

W6UrEY THI MHG XUAR

Ury 27, (752

WiFE

NGUYEL T MWK NGUYET

a3l 1955

doughtor

NGUIEN TH Milw  TeiH

Dec 4, 1957

M%@e

DeC ‘7{ /77//

VaUIEY DANE  WAM  PRUBNC

a/a/c(//gﬁ%f’@_

e
T

A

,/”/////fk,

/

/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

YV /A

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

khkhkhkhkhkkkhh ik
) A v A
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ NGUYEA/ AAlG Ho{
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) FirSt (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ pMAR/Y 2K (929
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year ' (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): _ A/AM (Aﬂléé) Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rarried (Co lap gia dinh): V//’

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : 35//{—04 /£ V/M/ Cy 9(/4/()3 THAUH P&) /’cl%u)
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)
o UL M - JISTAAM
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) Y No (Khong)
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) 4//97( To (Den): /? 7,?

/
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: duﬂkliﬂwﬂ 2) long Giro Qe g ) &1 Gp ,u,m cgmp
CAMP (Trai tu) 7 - /

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : M4p7

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN)

K
204 Date (nam) 975
",
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): \////‘
IV Number (So ho so):_ 4./, 5££
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 04

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sad voi day du chi ti
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): jf//{(” /e MA/ 5’# &1/3/7]
HO o auny c,/v - VST MAm
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay‘Nguoi Bao tro):

KHOA DAL MGUYEN

HOUSTON -, TERAS 77072
f—
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): _\~ No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER 7len ée/vol tu nhan tai VN): Sol/

NAME & SIGNATURE: H-7X 27072
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoal cua nguoi dien don nay)(\
/

DATE: 04 03 /957

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




~
c.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

~ v
WGUIEN D #5)

(Listed on page 1) -

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHTI? TC
PA.

WU EN T8I pHd Yoo WY 2T, 1793 | WIFE

WG wffiz MO G0 \an 30,1955 laughide
i ‘/SA/ i M TR dectnbp 4,459 [ s
WEUYER) DAnG Pﬂ(/d/% we 4,171 géza;%éﬂ

— ;

/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~DDITIONAL INFORMATION :



EM=ASSY OF THE UMITED 3TATSES OF AMIRIC:
JEANGLU, THAILAND
JAd &, 1¢27

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCEBN:
NGUYEN DANG HOL TLRGNM 2y MAR 29 {(1v $23549)
KSUTIEN THI MNHU XUAN INKN 27 MAY 33 i
NGUYEN DANG HaK PHUINS 300N 4 D¢ 71 .-
AGELRE3SS IN VIETINAHA: TIYPF58A L: VAN ST

Q¢ C3

T/78 1Y CHI MInH

VEHLY: 384493

SJ JUAN HOA RY CHC PHEP NHUNG NGUOT €0 TEN TREM GAY DI

BANGXOK, THAI-LAN, C= NCP 20N TATI 3SU ZUAMN MY 0 SiMG HIA XY,

YOI 12U KIEN HG OUJC KHAM SUL KHOT TAI VIET NaM, V3 2UOC

PHINS VAN QUA 0&7 DIZN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUGL DBAC TRACH TY NAN

{UNACR) W CHUNSG TOI YSU CAU GICI THAM CQUYEN CAP (HO HO GIAY

AUAT CANr CUNSG NAUNG GIAY TC CAN THIZT DE RCI VIZT NaM./

THE AMZRICAN EM3ALSY GIVES PERMISSIOH 7R THE ARJYI PEISONS

TO COME TC BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAXKE APPLICATION AT THBIS®

EM3ASSY TO GO TOQ .THE UNITED STATZIS, PROVICES THAT THIY Have

A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETHAM AND AN INTERVIZY 2

SENTATIVE OF THAE UNITED NATIONS HICH COMMISSIONZIR

{UNHCR). AT FBIQUEST THE AUTHORITIZS TO IS3uz IXIT
A r

THE NE2CESSARY DUCUMINTIL T4 LTAVE VIITNAM.

HAEUNS NGUGT XE

TREN B4 DUCL UNHMCR Of NGHI T8I THAM QUYSEN
VIzT NAM TAE0 Daxk S2C0H CHIEZU XKHAN NUA2 CANH HIA KY./
THZ NAMES ASQVE RHAVE £ZEN SUBMITTED TC THE VIETNAMISE AUTHOR-
ITIES BY THAE UNAHCE OnF THE AMIRICAN VISA INTRY WCINIMS LIST.

GGP~1
10/ 41



L TV S2654¢

UNITED STATES DEFAFRTMENT OF JUSTICE
TMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERUVICE
LT 77004
: Tkt ¥ 217014
NOTLOE OF ARFROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISH PETITLON

NAME AND ADDRESS OF FETIVIONER HNAME OF BENMEFICTARY

MNCUYEN,: KHOA DoNE HOT DANG MEUTEN

: FILE MUMBER A
HOUSTOM T 7Z¥01e CLASEIFTICATION OZO/ (‘bj
DAl FTLED 12731785
LATE OF &FPFPROUAL 3 7 jé‘

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT AFFROVAL. OF THE PETITION COMFERS URFON THE RBENEFIC-
ARy AM AaPFROPRIATE CLAGSSTFICATION  APPFROUSL CONSTITUTES NO aASGURANCE
THAT THE BEMEFTCIARY WILL BE FOUND ELTGYEBLE FOR QIS ISSUANCE: ADMISITON
T THE UNITED 2TatES OR ADJUSTHMENT TO LAWFUL PERMAMENT RESTIDENT STATUS
ELTELETLIVY FOR ULSA IS5EU6NCE T DETERAIMED ONLY WHEN afPL Y CAaTION THERF O
T8 MabDE TO &N IMMIGRATION QWFTCER. Y, PLEASE NOTE THED TTEME BELDW THAT
ARE INDTOATED Ly X MaRiE

WL "I’i'“l" FETITION T (L HCE IR OTHED BEMEFICLIARY 58 a3 IMMEDIATE REL&TIVE

(

oy U
SLIL T ;
T flh'il—IE-
OODNG

Floly Sy LTS HES BEEM FORMEmDED T THE UMHMITED DTRATES COp-

R . . e e }", TH VR £ [.....Z :'f’.""""'f " ) Z.,.'! 'E ”i };f';}".[zfifx-

;:ﬁ (?U - F*“I:TIUI' CEOTHE DEP&SRETMENT OF

CTETE WILL ADUDSE THE bRy F 0 CORDCERMING ULSs DEGUANUE. TNQUITEY O
CERNING ‘.:‘1‘5»\ JEGUAMDE CH‘"“E oAby XM ! !"“i‘"?U‘, VRIS SERVTITE WXL
F UNARLE T aNSHER ANy IROUTRY COMCERMNING WISe I8

N P18 L
Zo00OUR FETITION POl PREEFEREMCE LASSTIICaTION, A5 GHOMN R, Has
DHEEDE POma ROED 10 YR LRI S TES ot e & e
........... : C e T M ETTEE D AU TION Y TS
DLEQTOE O VHE PETIT 1O SR iﬁ ”F" '§ FIUTRRIG PO D0 WTTH THE AT IS
SHANUCE OF OCOMEULSG MM adRED e
DER THE LB ! - ! ‘4 S1ETL LINDER EoLmld QLY ¢ i
ED NUMBER ..)._UL:D 2y S OERARTHMENT DURTNG EaCH YEAR
THEY HUST : s (MR ‘L [HIER R BDERIN W if“H PETTITIONS WERE FILED
FOR THE Eé.-\f"i[: SLATIIFIUA TN, WHEM THE BENEETCTARY § TURM I8 BEACHED O THE
URLGs M TTENG ] PHE DNMIOYED SYATES COMGIN WO .5_5‘457{! hHIM AND OO
LAGUANCE OF IHN{MILRY CONCERNINMG WUiGe THSEUANCE SERILLD BE & SR
T TR 20N THEG CERLVICE WLL BE OUNARLE 10 adBLER MYy TNOULRY COHCERS-
TG WIS Ta5UaMNCE

3G THED PETITION STATES THaT THE BENMCIFTOSNY 19 XN VHE UNMNITEDR STATES oD
MALL ARPLY 70 BROUME & L alEL FERMANERT TDERT HOMEER: THED IMATCGRANT
UTGe NUMBER X2 NOT F.WEEZENTI_" AVATL AL, THEREFCORE, THD SENEFXDIAH
ARELY T BECCEE & Lalb Ul PERMHOMEMT RES T!'" 1N

TOMAY N

o4 ORIGENAL DOCUIMENT S CUBMITTVEDR TN SURRQRTY OF YOUR FETITLON UMACCIME AN~
ED EY CORIES THUREOE Hally Crd PEDT g PERMANENT FaRT O THE PETITION  AMY
CUYHERS aRE RETURMED RIZSWEWNT T

YU REMARKE:

TR DIRECTOR
FORM T-171 (FEY, 91771

¢ )y CHECK T!"Ilu !Z (3 WHEN COFY MATLED T a4y TORNEY O SEPREGENTITIVE
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CERTTFICATION FCR BEING
IN MILITARY SERVICE

—— - — g q—

— m— - —— o — m— — -

TdE RE:UBLIC OF VIETHAL

THE DEPART: ZNT OF DZFENSE
THE GHAQRAL HZADQUARTJR or

VIETHAM REFUBLTS “PLED FORCEZES
THE DZPARTIENT Or LILITARY SUPPLY
THE ARIYY CALIBRATICM CENTER

- q— - — — - o t— - — — VO -

W w— o— o— - - m— - p— — o f— O — — —

Mz jor TRUCHNG TAM XUAN
Comnander ir Chief - :
The Army Calibration Center H/ 9-26 §§/f
CERTIFY
Nane “GUYEN DANG HOI
Ranking y
Military No, }20 .C9I
Jrmy Unit xne Arn" Calibrztion Center

3irthdate & Place
Father Name
Mother Name
Joining Army Date
Interrupting from i1

# se 88 2 & SR e 8

l.erch wuth 1925 at Dananz
Nguyen Lana Loc
Dinh Thi Ut
Jan. 1I2th, 1953
rvize:

litary Se Ko

This person ic being in mllwta.y service and wcrks 2t The Army
Calibration Center.
neason for iscuing this certificate: Uzing this certificate as a
document for nodifying the schocl aca ademic of his chiléren.
KBC.756%, March 3rd, 1975
R=CEIVoR:
- applicant
- Filing Departnent
Mz jor T ”“U-JG Ta AN (Slg‘ ¢ & Secal;
P4ESE SRR SRR NI AR ARSTARAREE W ARSI I SRR IR A SRR I SR I S0 205 R e AL ..-’:--;:~ SRR
Tais iz to certify that the fo;ago*qc translation is, to thic becst of
ay knowledzec and bellel, 2 truc 2xni accurate rendition invo onglich
o the cory of the orizinal document written in Vietnamace that
1 an comdetent In both English aad Vietgangese la

Translator: Khoa Dang Nzuyen
Houston, Texas 77772
SURC *2I3ED) AND SUOBN BEFORE M, the undersigncd Notary Public on

creene e DEBRC VK., 198 4....

CAROL McKINNEY
COMMISSION EXPIRES

DECEMBER 31, 1992

n-.oo.o'.c@ ...oc.o oﬁo/ » * LR
xota" ﬂibllc in and *oré?Z&ﬁigyuou“:y,
; scion excires S s

PRSS % N

]
N

cec-



10 526594

B) QUOC PHONG CONG HOA XK HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Cuc (uan Prip Déc lip — Ty do — Hynk phic

j cxr ﬁC}_' 3
8- ] -
S4/¢5/4/1 . GIAY RA TRAI
Can cu chd thy s8 N6/TTg ngiy 22-08-1977 cua Thi tudng Chinh phd nide Céng hoa

X3 161 chl nghia Viét Nam v chinh sdch @31 vd1 binh si, nhin vién cacco qan chinhquyén
cla ché d6 el va ding phil phan dong hién dang bi tép trung cal tao.

Can cd théng tu Lién B Q.\é'c'phéné - No1 vu s
vé vidc thuc nidn cnd thy 83 316/TTg Ay 22-08-1977 cia Thi tuc. _ .
Thi hanh quyét dinh 56_____3‘3,:&3__“ ngay ——2?/}2/107774'_‘—

cla 25 trudng BO N1 wu.
CAP GIAY RA TRAI

- llo va tén: — wHUYEN DN 10T —
Mgay, thang, nam stnh: .29 . ... -m..-_!._.

@é gquan: - e

T QN Per—4rd- 59%—15..&5,?1? FD-okf HTHH —
S5 1dmn, cap bic, chic wu trong bd rray cidnh quyu Y quin su va cac

td chic chinh tr] phin dong cla ché d§ ci: ac.df},,(_“_ﬁ(m_I...,,_.____
Thiwta, cblﬁupplu) _trunz tém ,quy_cl.uan.lgn cuin
- Kl v8, phdt truc t1&p trinh ngay gify ndy voi Uy Bon Nhdn din va cbng an xa,
Prudng: 35I/5E4GUYEL vy oRé: e Huyén,
Quan: —BA Tinh, L’Ihanh phd: W&*wx

va phil tulin theo cic quy dink cla Uy Ban Nhdn din Tnh, Tharh phd vé viic quan ché, vé
néi cd tru va cac mit quan ly khac:

- ™31 han quén cné: HdT HAT Ppfg
- Théi han &1 &king: 3 HAZ iy (k€ td ngdy ky glay
ra trai). , )
- Tién vi luong thuc a1 dudng-da clp; -
L o I‘ g ) o' I‘ L} T ’ o
I - ’ i
: : 'f Lt -
SR Ao ail o ' ) .
A ;s L Neay ./ ¢4 thang £ nam 19?5(.

-4"‘”% 2w ('(7 v T e ‘:'{',:I
¥ . . ‘

O T e Lfrn S ao)m

‘,_( ’;,\1.‘; 1’!1,1,‘/‘,\_/’
.- i{g»’ ’

SR } 2
SRl M
d i
e xi’ T v
E 4 N v . .
*., o LR N ¥ !
;o oy o~ e . .
- . x ey )’ . -~ = )
P S das N . mnd .
r’ 3 RIS D Vil (L HT S A



TV 526649
DEZARTVINT OF DEFENSE THE SOCIALIST RTFUBLIC OF VIZTNAL
JUDICIAL IIILITARY SECTION
THZ Zrd DIVISION
No.: 9k/qz/L/7
THE PERMISSION FOR LEING RELEASED

FROII REEDUCATION CAIF
* % % % B %

isccording to the decision 316/TTg, signed on August 22nd, 1977 by The
“rine liinister of The Socialist Reopublic of Vietnam, about the »olicies
toward the soldiers, officials of former govermment, and rebellion -
Tarties who are being gathered for reeducation

According t> the notification of The Department of Defense and The Depart-
nent of State No.:...... Date ........ about the ajdplication of de#cision
316/17g, signed on August 22nd, 1977, by The Prime liinister.

To enforce the decision I30/QD, signed on December I2, I977 by The liinister
of the Dej»artment of State.

THZ FZRLISSICN TO RELEASE THE FERSON HEREBZLOW FROID REEDUCATION CANP

- Nazme: HGUYZN DANG HOI

Date of Birth: I92¢

Birth Place

Residence : Pernit to reside temporarily at Ho Chi iiinh City
in one month.

»ilitary number, military ranking, military title in the former

reactive government, army, and the reactive Ddolitizal sarties of

the 0ld regime: L9/20009I. Ilajor - Leputy officer =I The Army

calibration Center.

- “hen returning to the recidence, he must directly 2»resent this paver to
the 2eonlc cormittee and nolice where he resides, 35I/53a lizuyen Van Troi,
the -xd district, Ho Chi Iiinn City, and he must obey the rule of the pro-
vince, city 2eoxle committee about his residency and other activities,

- He will be watched and controlled by local nolice and »ecdle committee
of —rovince, or city whcre he reside for twelve months.

- Thz time for him to travel from reeducation cam> to home: Two days
(frorm the signed date of this zajer)

- loney and food sunnlies was distributed.

A»ril I0th, I978
Headquarter of the 7th Iivision
The People Army

Lieutenant - Colonel: Dosan Van Xhoan
(Signed and Seal)

N S, SO LN Y N NS SE KN A2, ar ORI TR ar % ax e U AN N0 35 SO I8 A% ST 3F_ %3 N 8% 46 8F Ny Sy 82 s 0, SE S NE Sx SE 42 X 08 £ S0 NLAE ST 80, 85 N5 87 an,
S S e A R e e R B S S e RS A S e AR B S R S S S S S RN R R AR e e R A TR H R R N R e NN R R

b

This is to certify that the foregoing translation is to the best of my
knowledze and belief, a true and accurate rendition into English of the
cozy of original document vritten in Vietnamese, and that I an competent
in both Znglish and Vietnamese languaged.

/7

1

Translator: Khoa Dang Nguyen ..}1424/ 1§W{7 L i e i
- Houston, Tex 77071 USA

Iz, the uncersigned Notary Zublic on .......

O s o e . Y <
& SKINNEY . ?2?7 ,
. COMMISSION EXPIRES .......lélék@%{{ z?fﬁi%???%%ﬁ.............

«¢ DECEMBER 31, 1392 Kotary 2ublic in and for Harﬁgs County, Texas
iy commission expires: .. A€ il 2% .. ...,




@0

PBHeadquarters

o A &. Army Signal School
Fort Monmouth, Netn Jersey

This ig to certify that

FINE EINSTEAANT DOSIEE DA DX
Ay of o Mmblis of Vistam
basg satigfactorily completed the prescribed subcourses
for the

Aascsizte Mgml Capaxy Officer Oowrwe
at the H. 6. Aemp Hignal School during the period @
11 April 2960 te 8 July 2960

and bas been atvarded a diploma of graduation ( X :

For the Commandant:

GEANLES X, FIENCR
e, -2, A
Asgistant Secretary

9 FMSC FL-84-C
. . j&f/ 1 Sept 55 Army-Ft Monmouvth NJ-MON 2001-C-$5
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Province
City

Quarter

: Thua Thien
Hue

IV S24599

MARRIAGE LICENSE No. 7

“Phu Cat

Husband's name
Occupation and residence
Date & place of birth

Name of Husband's father :
His age, occupation ,origin :
residence

Name of Husband's mother
Her age, occupation, origin

residence
Wife's name :
Occupation & residence :
Date and place of birth :
Name of Wife's father :

His age, occupation, origin :
and residence

Name of Wife's mother :

Her age, occuaption, origin :
and residence

Name, age, occupation, origin:

& residence of lst witness

Name, age, occupation,origin :
& residence of 2nd witness :

Date of marriage :
Marital status :

Issued at Phu Cat,
NGUYEN DANG LOC- DINH THI UT
NGUYEN HUU NGO - TRAN THI GIAU
Spouses : NGUYEN DANG HOI _ NGUYEN THI NHU XUAN
lst witness: DO VAN NAM; 2nd witness

Parents:
Parents in laws:

NGUYEN DANG HOI

VIET NAM Armed Forces at Hue

28th of March, 1929 at

Hai Chau, Tourane

NGUYEN DANG LOC

69 y ears of age,vetired civil
servant at Phu Le!

56c Le Thai To, Hue"

DINH THI UT v

69 years of age, Housewife

Van Xuan, 56c Le Thai To, Hue

NGUYEN THI NHU-XUAN

Student, 19 Trung Bo st.,Hue

27th of May, 1936 at Phu Cat

NGUYEN HUU NGO

48 years old, deceased,

Nguyet Bieu, Thua Thien

TRAN THI GIAU

47 years old, Merchant,Duong No,

Thua Thien, 19Trung Bo,Hue

DO VAN NAM, 46 years old, Civil

Servant,6 Nguyen Tri Phuong,Hue

Duong Xuan Ha (Thua Thien) Duc Kha

(Quang Tri)

NGUYEN DANG PHUOC, 36 years olds,

VietNam Armed Forces, Phu Le,

Thua Thien

February 13, 1954

Legally married

13rd of Feb.1954

: NGUYEN DANG PHUOC

For Abstract, The Registrar of the Village Phy Cat

Signature of Registrar
Chairman of Quarter Phu Cat
(signed)

(signature)

Notarize the signature of

the Chairman of the Quarter
Phu Cat.
On -5-22-1954

Signed and sealed:(illegible)

This is to certify that the foregoing translation is, to the best of
my knowledge and belief, a true and accurate rendition into English
of the photocopy of the document written in Vietnamese.

-

, 0 _
THERESA DIEU NGUY?N, éecretary

1702 Austin St.Houston,Tex.

77002

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public,

on this 15th day of May, 1984,
LAYA UINU NGUYEN
Motrr bl St OQF L
My <o 2 2 Zrpes Mar. 9, 1333
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MINISTRY OF JUSTICE

————

-+

. Judicial Service REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM i 5;4”5,5“47
in<C€ﬁtral VietNam AFFIDAVIT SERVING AS A BIRTH CERTIFICATE
—TRIBUNAL OF 1ST INSTANCE for NGUYEN DANG HOI
at HUE -

No. 5046 On December 28, 1962 at 10:00 AM.

BEFORE US,
NGO BUT, Judge of the Tribunal of 1st Instance, in our office
assisted TRAN KIM MAI, Clerk of the Court

PERSONALLY APPEARED:
1. HUYNH VAN LONG, 61,ID# A001095 issued at District Ta Ngan On Aug.7-1955
2. NGUYEN HUU KGO, 56,ID# A001851 - - - - - - -
3. NGUYEN VAN TAN,44, ID# A000996 - - - - - - -

These witnesses did testify under oath that they decidedly
know that NGUYEN DANG HOI, male, born on March 28, 1929 at Village
Hai Chau, City Da Nang, is son of NGUYEN DANG LOC and DINH THI UT.

According to the Articles 47-48 of VietNam Civil Code,
we deliver the present affidavit serving as a Birth Certificate to
NGUYEN DANG HOI.

And after their perusal of the present affidavit, the
above witnesses have hereunto set their hands with us and the clerk.

Clerk, Judge, Witnesses,

TRAN KIM MAI NGO BUT HUYNH VAN LONG
NGUYEN HUU NGO

Recorded at Hue, NGUYEN VAN TAN

January 2, 1963

Book 44; Page 48, # 2625 ABSTRACT CONFORMED TO ORIGINAL

Head clerk, (Signed ans sealed)

This iz to certify that the foregoing translation is to the best of my
knowleége and belief, a true and accurate rendition into Znglish of the
cozy 9% original document vritten in Vie/tnamese, and that I am competent
in both English and Vietnamese languageg.

‘//(/‘ . . /
Trensiator: Khoa Dang Nguyen ....7/%/ Lf&{;{; T i
- Houston, Texas 77071 USA

IZ, the uncdersigned Notary Zublic on .......

" * ,* B “ P v / .
L :} e ¢ ‘

* s s & ® @ A & 4 8 8 4 s a0

Notary Zublic in and for Har;ris County, Texas
liy commission expires: ... @& A7l . .. ....




REF: Iv NO. _ S € 512

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
to be completed by relative/fiiend in USA

YOUR NAME KHQA_DAN%__M&MM YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:
pate oF BIKTH _J (M) «29 mjg U.S. CITIZEN L’Zﬁumber:
pLAcE oF BIRTH _[{(JE - _ VIET MAM PERMANENT RESIDENT (L7 A# 4!4/&
ADDRESS IN USA _ REFUGEE (VT a# /f/ﬁ/

- -

da year
_Mﬂm_u_r_m_ DATE OF ENTRY INTO USA
77072 FROM WHICH COUNTRY? Mm__ﬂjgjm&ﬂ&;g
“%i

fr}

TELEPHONE NO. (H)( (W
11 INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important:
* The Principal Applicant(P A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.
A" v
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.)  NGUYEN HANG HOI ,
; e “ LI
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM _ s h A S duAN I (3) . HO cHi MinH IETTAM
HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? ¢ ° Y£€ | CATEGORY?__S/imnak.  pansm s S #~S
DATE AND PLACE OF FILING
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO \/ NUMBER?
I AM THE: HUSBAND [ ] WIFE[ ] PARENT | CHILD @/{ROTHER [} sister[ ]
OTHER ° _ OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify) ’

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States In the
column MS (marital status): indicate married (M), divorced (D) widowed (W), or

single (S).

RAME DATE ] PLACE sﬁ*'ﬁé"“ﬁem’fmn ADDRESS
In vietnamese Order OF BIRTH 10F BIRTH Tg P.A.
* ~ v ‘ mo/da/yr |y ' Principal
1. m}{‘méﬂ DANG KOl 0% /28 (99 A MWE}WJIME M Applicant
XY . * e .
7, i J ﬁihgg 35 {/
AN . CIEER

o HEN e towh NRYRID 4 /41 \T‘ T Tocne | £ v Y o
_s. HGUYEN THi MK NGNS | of /3l MSSIHIE -y Quity 3 : H

it b 03 (050 e | ey | 100 P O
I | VAV Rkl | T Viemaw

B >~ . [ 1 | A ol
zg2==a=u====m=u;:::::::§-q\ Lol
811 P —— < A

f—

HNN
| ~

[-—
W

~ ~ ~
~

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.

SRR /87



FAMILY TRFE

tion below relates to you, the USA relative.

f your relatives requested below even if lhey are already listed on Page 1. !
nclude relatives who are already in thre USA or other countries as well as ;
n vVietnam. We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enough
ntinue on sppdrate sheet.) ‘

' NAME SEX DATE OF (COUNTRY OF [MARRIED?Z?|LIVING/ ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle | DEAD?
» one) mo/day/yr. one)
. Your husband
| Lﬂm T!iﬂﬁﬁt_mnﬂ_l&t_ M@wﬂ/_ﬂﬂ.ﬁ!ﬁm&_ o [lung ]
B. Your other husbands/wives ' H7-TX 7078 ‘
N[A—- M/F ‘ Yes/No
N/A- ME | Yes/No
C. Your children - o g
NIA M/F | , Yes/No | i
' ‘ M/F | vesan | . |
M/F ' Yes/No |
M/F | Yes/No i
M/F | | ves/no
MIF ¢ e | Yes/No |_ S
D. Your parents R o 3§//5Z/’ le VM’?M
N f 129] VisT NAM LAY 3 r
i P’ HE ot Ming
vieTNam . ,
sy , ~ T —
e st e e SO
_Diter BN oy LEH @ MaY[02aga) wieTMAM | Yes/® | Liyiac |QuAN 3 - H chi Mink aby
AW M/F S Yes /No WeT HAm
e T Miny TAM O Jdy| T]05H_Vieruad | o< D) | Luinee | | :
- | HouSToN - TEAS 27072
IV A. US GOVERNMENT EMPLOYMENT USA

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in vietnam was a U.S.
Government employee, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEF i / )/

AGENCY: EMBASSY  USAID/USOM ' CORDS - USIS  USARV/MACV/DAO OTHER
SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE N/

LAST POSITION: e ool LAST GRADE: _
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM _ 0 o -___
PLACE | NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION - :

SECTION/DIVISION/OFF ICE |

PREVIOUS POSITION: ~ PREVIOUS GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: = FROM ’ B 10

PLACE _ NAME OF SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION

DER-R 9/82



Page 3

U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHODLING IN VIETNAM

" Was any training or schooling provided by the U.S. Governmqu_fpr the Principal

Applicant or any accompanying relative? YES [ 1 NO
FOR: (NAME) |
DATE . _SCHOOL PLACE
FROM 0 - o
FROM T0
DESCRIBE:
v PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT - !

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or
organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JoB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION
SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE f " FROM | 10
308 DESCRIPTION | |
EMPLOYEE NUMBER __'BADGE NMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION _

NAME OF PREVIOUS COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS J0B TITLE 'SUPERVISOR'S NAME
PLACE __ - . EROM __ | T0

J08 DESCRIPTION __ R .

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE - NUMBER | PAYROLL NUMBER !

REASON FOR SEPARATION

=l

TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM /

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in vietnam was trained or J
educated outside Vietnam, please complete this section, Foﬁf wonmeath, 97, al Cgﬁf}

NAME OF ScHooL “fifed 'ff“"m;%,:“‘”‘? h7103

e

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES (o

PLACE MLA@WMM

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? g

DURATION OF TRAINING  FROM _M&wg__gmr/; 4

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE . " "NaME OF SCFoOL :
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES o
PLACE  DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? |

'DURATION OF TRAINING ~ FROM ___ | T0

oDP-A 9/82

Sy R, S S e e e S . RN
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\
Page 4
VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE
p the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for the vietnamese
4 GDinnment or served in the Vietnamese military prior to 1975, please complete this
section
I\N A
NaME OF PERSON NGLUEH DANG HOI
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNI_mum%gghhgghgnJgﬂiﬂd]glﬂ) TITLE OR RANK
PLACE 1Al SN NHAT Aig popr - | o 0N FROM 197 3 0 q r 49/z009‘71
JOB DESCRIPTION e d hegn

LIST ANY AW{RDS COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. myggmgm
188 A
( Fouk Nb“nmk\\. %tckvm\, ConpS - Und mux ,

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES ISZ: N [ 1 IF YES,

§

Nwmsmj , 07703 )

11

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR_AN ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
YES NO [

PO—

nve LNy it Creeducation CGMP)  DURATION frorrq(/‘ﬂ.’f - ﬁﬂ_i'imﬂmhik

a! {

NAME MMZ&L\MMM OURATION from 1 _ Mo/ remarrshee

hName U Gk NP (eeeducation cnp) DURATION Fam Mo Emmlo?ﬁ to 05/10 ) 197§
X REMARKS

<L
-t

RE-EDUCATION

Rre there any snecial consideraticns or comments that would a?fect your relatives’
eligibility?

If MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE
ITEMS REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET
TG BE ATTACHED TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE FAMILY

MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.

NOTARIZATION

Pt

I swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement
¢ my immigration status in_the United States.

al ,cw/w// XY fSErT £7
S/{GNATURE OF M@mcm | this __[O 1 day o , 19

Subscribed and sworn to me

? My commission expires: jQ'ﬂjxﬁf? -

McKINNEY
SEAL OF NOTAR COMMISSION EXPIRES
DECEMBER 31 1992

NOTE: If youearé~s apt Resident Alien, please attach a copy of
your I1-94 (parolee) or’ 1-151/I~551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the
completed affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRCDUCED BY ANYONE.

o A 9/82



Hol DOng Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN Thi MANKH
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAD
“CuvEN vAN O
~CUYEN XUAN LAN
~IER LOWMAN

"RAN (IM CUNG
“2AN THI PHUONG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINM THG
Presigent

NCUYEN QUYNH CIAC
Ist vicePresigent

TRAN KiM DUNG
ind vice-Presigent

“CUYEN VAN CIOI
Secretary Ceneral

TREAN THi BMUGNG
Seouty Secretary

NCUYEN THE MANH
~reasurer

€6 van boan

Advisory Committee

~£P LOWMAN
GUYEN KURN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINE-TRI VIAT-NAM

1 ¢
HO1 Gxa-alnh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Vlet -Nam noat dona bat
vu 101, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nhim muc dich van ddng
cho VleC tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- trl Vlet Nam va doan-
tu gia dinh.

H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va trd thanh Hgl Vién.
ﬂeu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhing chi
tlet sau day

Ho va Ten*
Bla chi

Pién thoal: s8) (Nha)

Ten tu nhan chJ.nh trl. /VGU k/%/l/ ﬁﬂ/bj& ﬁﬁ/

Lien he gia dinh v8i“td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v=4=) CON

! a
- Xin guy vi cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop banq cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vx.

Thél gld
Nign liem:. ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho. v’ (tuy vy)

- . ¥ “. -
Thi tud, ngan phieu xin gui ve:

A - - A / RN
HOI GIA-PINH TU~NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :



NGUYET T. NGUYEN o.86 ' 743
KHOA DANG NGUYEN _, s /5 )

/@N*Ww'n 2707 . RI VIET NAM
QROEROF : f e 1S ASSOCIATION
/ FA/ — >3
up @?\;‘sg;' P.O. Box 720288, Houslon, Texas 77272-0288
i I ‘ @

NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN
TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PRUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U. ' '
Executive Board HO1i G1a~91nh Lu—Nhan Chinh-Tri le*-Nam noat dnng bat

vu ldl, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra tq do cho tu-nhan chinh- trl Vlet Nam v3 'doan-
tu gia dinh.

KHUC Stk THO
Pregictent

NCUYEN QUYNH CIAG
15T Vice-President

TRAN XiM DUNG
2ng vicePreqident

CUYEN VAN O
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUCNG
Jeouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasures

H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong huonq ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia thh cuc va trd tbanh HQl Vién.
Ueu quy vi nao muon gia nhap 301, xin cho biét nhdng chi
tlet sau day

Ho va Ten.
Qla chi’

Co van poan
Advisory Committee

{Nha)

Ten tu nhan chx.nh trl. /Vé/) ‘/ﬁ/l/ ‘qu/{/’& M/

Lien he gia dinh v3i’td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Ch%, Em, =) CON

Pién thoal: s8)

~€P LOWMAN
ICUYEN AUAN LAN

! T

naoc

Xin quy vi cho blet quy v1 co the dong

gop bang cach

cho HOl‘ tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.
Thél gld
Nign llem' — ($12.90)
Pong gop ung ho: v~ (tuy y)
- .ﬁ - A? <+ ,\-
Tha tu, ng3n phieu xin gui ve:
~ — - A ’ .
HOI GIA-BPINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205

TELEPHONE :



HOI POng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MiNM THO
NCUYEN THI HANM
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ
NCUYEN VAN GO
“GUYEN XUAN LAN
“iEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MiNH THO
Precigent

NCUYEN QUYNM CIAQ
15t Vice-President

TRAN XM DUNG
2na Vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GO
Secretary Cenwral

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Jeputy Secretary

SCUYEN Tt HaNK
Treasurer

€6 vin poan
Advisory Committee

~EP LOWMAN
CUYEN KUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Ngay /O thangd4> nam l98¢7
Kinh gdm- Vi Aﬁﬁéﬁ?-(ﬁééy {37€y5%

Ve

Thda 6ng/B£,

H01 Gla-Dlnh Tu~Nhan Chlnh Tri Viet-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho so cua Ong/Ba Xin doan tu gho than bang quyen
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tc” long tin
tﬁdng _va hgong ﬂng hoat dong c&a HQl trong céng tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta som auoc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tien z;ec lap danh sach cia quy
than nhan hlen con bi glam gid hay da dudc trd tu do cung
VOl gia dinh muonxrdl Viet-Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat tu" (ODP) dé ndp cho cd gquan cd thim quyeéen cuu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda lap ho sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
Xxin hay dlen cac mau dlnh kem gﬁl ve cho HOi, déng thdi
chung téi cung dé nghi Ong/Ba tiép xuc vdi cd quan thien
nguyen tali dia phuong de lap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
trinh "Ra di co trat tu". Truong hop da nop don roi,
Xin gul cho HoO1l mot ban sao.
- Vl H01 hoat dong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen xin
an/Ba vui 1long m01 khi lien lac tQp n vdi Hox, gdl
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sin de 'ep viéc phuc dap.

¥

Kinh thu,

a Khuc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

x4 HO S8 TEN

KM 2l Ao 05405 4G u.%al/

Q) DIEN VAO CAC MAU 'BINH KEM: {hoan ve H01 moi mau 2 ban)
deede TAI LIEU CAN BO TUC. !

(«;5 HG, s8 bao trd (V{I\?# s (*’{LOI s ( )} Exit visa - (J)/I 171, (Y GIXY RA TRAI

(\i’) Giay ho tich (khai sanh, hon thu, giAy ly d1, khai tu v.v. - C

p Cin cuoc, chu’ng mlnh nhin dan, hinh, glﬁy hoé khdu v.v.

( Giay bao tu (neu chgt trong trai hoc tag_) ' / N

() Tai 1i8u lién hé dén tu nhan (mdu cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (néu tu nghiép 3 Hoa Ky)
huy chddng v.v. )

4% CAC THU KHAC:
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. 7Y 524 Y47
f,// UNITED STATES DEFARTMENT OF (MISTICE
TMMIGRATLON AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
2¢77 CARULINE, HOUSTON, TX. 77004
: TRE & 317387
NUTICE UF AFFROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA FETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF FPETITIONER NeME OF BEMEFICTARY

NGUYEN. HHOA DedE XUAN THI MHL NGUYEN

e e FILE NUMBEER 4

HUIUS TN X 77019 CLRSSIFICQYIDHJZO/'(&V
DATE FILED 12/31/785

DATE OF AFFROVEL of 7/ ol 55

FPLEASE BE ADVISED THAT AFFPROVAL OF THE PETITION CONFERS UFON THE BEMNEFIC-
TaRY AN APFROPFRIATE CLASSIFICATION., APPROVAL CONSTITUTES MO ASSURANCE
THAT THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE FOUND ELICIEBLE FOR VISA ISGUANCE. aDMISSION
TO THE UWNXTED STATES O ADJUSTMENT TO LAWFUL PFERMANENY RESIDENT STATUS
ELIGIEXLITY FOR VIGH ISCUAHCE I8 DETERMINED ONLY WHEN a4PFPLICATION THERFOR
IS MADE TO AN IMMIGRATION OFFICER. ALSD, FLEASE NOTE THE ITEMS BELOM THAT
ARE INDICATED EBY ¥ MakREL:

(T 1. YOUR FETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BEMEFICIARY AS &M IMMEDIATE RELATIVE
OF & UNIZED SThé
S AT A O\
THIS COMPLETES aLL ACTION EY THIS SERVICE ON THE FETITION THE -UMITED
CTATER CONGULATE WHICH TS UNDER THE SUPERVISTOM OF THE DEFARTHEMT OF
STATE MILL ADUISE THE BEMEFICILARY COMCERMING YISA ISSUANCE., THOUTRY CON-
CERNING UI6A TESUANCE SHOULD BE AODRESSED TO THE CONSLL. THIE SERUTOE LU
BE UMABLE TO AMNSWER ANY DNGULRY COMCERNING UISe ISCUaNCES

g s

3 CITEZEN Hes BEEMN FORMARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CON--

Cos T YOUR PETITION FORE F FICATION, AT SHIWN ADDVE, HAS
SEEY FORMARDRED 70 THE L5ETED LATE BT
...................................... FHIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS

SERUTCE ON THE FETLTION  THIS SERUICE HAS NOTHING 7O DO WMITH THE ACTUSL L5-

RIeMCE 0OF VIsaS YISAS ARE IGEIUED CHLY &Y USTITED STATES COMSULS WHO ARE UN-

BER THE JURTEDTOTION ©F THE DEPARTMEMT OF STEIE UM

ED NUSRER OF UISAS MAY BE TSSUED BY THAT DEPARTHENT ©

THEY MUSY BE TSSUED LN THE CHEOHMOLOCTCAL ORDER IM MM

FOR THE SAME CLASSIFTCATION. WHEN THE BEMIFICIARY © TURN 16 REACHED O THE

VLEA UATTING LEIST, THE UMITED BTATHS CONSUL MILL IHFCEM HIM AHD CONSIDER

TIGUANCE OF THE VISa, INOUIR CERMIMG ULSA THSUSNCE SHOULD BE ADDRESSED

FOOTHE CONGUL,  THIE SERUTCE WELL BE UNAEBLE YD SNSUER oMY TNOUCRY COMCERN-

TG WIGA THSUAMCE,

53]

g

FIMG EaCH YEAR SN

O3 3 THE PETITION S7aTEs THEAT THE SEMEFTIEARY IG XN THE UNITED “TATES aMD
WILL APPLY 10 BECOME & LAWFUL PERMANENT RECIDEMT. HOWEVER, THE THMMIGRANT
HISA MUMBER X2 NCOT PRECENTLY SaUATLATILE., THEREFORE, THE BENEFYICIARY MAY NOT
AFFLY TO BECOME & LaMMiil FERMASDERT RESTDENT.

Oy 4 ORIGIMAL DOCUMENTS gUE

ED BY TORIES THEREDF HAUE
OTHERS ARE RETURMED HEREMITH,

MITTED IN SUPPORT OF YVOUR PETITION UMACCOW™ &MY~
W MADE & PERMAMENT PaRT OF VHE PETITION ARY
4

€ REMARHS.

FORM L1271 (REM. @-1-77Y)
£y DHECK THIS BOX WHEN ZOPY MATLED TO aTTORMEY DR REFPRESEMTITIVE

THE Labd opy & LIMIV-

oM PETITIONG WESE FILED
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BO TU-PHAP VIET-NAM CONG.HOA
SO TU-PHAP -
TOA %M Chu:ng chi Theé- vi kha,v sanh

Nsiy_t,f.#%}:

Mim mJt nghin chin trim nim muoi z(u.y, ihing g‘&_m
‘ ngéy 26 hoi_ 46 gw
- “Truée mit ching toi 13.91n.u,.,.. foax
Chinh-in Tos_ €2 Tsnite o’ > ‘ ngdi tai van-Phbng

~¢6 bng Mﬂm _lye sy gidp vige.

o ) .Gé ong, baW 7 ma;, nghe pghiép
gdg,,g,“‘? tra tai_gg ﬁ‘;; g:m s’ :
. th-" kx@m tra 0 AppdfS5y . Mgdy L?j (255: doq‘ég“

Adltd fcian ca',p, d%a trinh rdng bijn khéng thE xin frich Ipe
kha: sanh clia {'ﬂ Tou, N bud Fuch sanh ng&y

l;g_—__tbéug 5 nim___(g_gg, tai lang 2.0 oot

hnyen an&n?Za tinh 24,008 24,72 deoc vi I8
_.,_be_,.xfa;_&__ﬁn&,&:_h_._cﬁ* Giani

nén yéu c¥u Bin Toa bing vao I3i khai (@ia cdc nban chéng c6 tén ké
sau, do 'y din d&n d¥ lap cheng-chi thay the cbﬁ'ng-thu h¢.tich noi trén,

LN B0 (O BEN TRINE DIEN:
10) WWM _iL_mﬁl‘ nghE_‘ﬂQLmy___
trd tai g’
thd kidm Ltra s8 Apol %ngay do_quq_ﬂ__{é‘l,_?ﬁcip

20) Ghan dink CA’ y 39 - udi, ngh‘ém_Cégﬁ__ﬁéuzL
{ra ta) —&_—M—&ﬁ?————%—'&-\-ﬂl“ J(u
thd kidm tra sSAno Y008  “nehyy Lcja 54-_do %m_n_yﬂ,’cdp
30) QB Lk ,2,{ tudi, ngh¥ Jush Lan
trd tai i&@w 9k
thé kitm tra s 40" T mady B/ 4955 dog“é’,,_én"_%,‘_cﬁ'p
-Ba nhan chirng trén ndy sau kbi d& tuyén thé va ngke doc digu 334-337
H.V. HINA-LUAT phat t0i nguy chirag vé viéc hé, dSng cam doan quéd
quy&t bidt cbﬁc t2n Q!.juj.ph Jaw NG - 2ud,

sanh ngay i x _'__théngm__._
pAm _ A ™ " X n1 3y o
el laog Pa’ ol buyéa -

tinh_Ep r7~2e2) con dng gﬁfg,;;ff": ZZ”E; Zo,; va ba

V29 s 7 e 92;79 __Hai ong, ba nily d& chinh thte liv ohau
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e Nhimg nhén chéng trén lai kbaj ring hi¢n nay duo'ng-su- khﬁng the
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. ) f./m/‘ Lo« cfu.,c:n t&n
B&i viy Ban Toa bing theo loi khai cBa cic mhan chiéng vi_chifa

digu 47-48 H. V. HO LUAT, lap ching chl thd v1 khai-sach niy cho
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MINISTRY OF JUSTICE

? Judicial Serwice . .Z‘y :;;a;,:%zf

Tribunal of 1st Instance " REPUBLIC OF
AFFIDAVIT SERVING AS A.BIRTH CERTIFICATE
for NGUYEN THI NHU XUAN
On February 26, 1957 at 4:00PNM.

BEFORE US, NGUYEN TOAI, Judge of Tribunal of lst Instance
at Hue, in our office assisted by TRAN KIM MAI, Clerk of the Court.

No. 3984
On Feb. 26,1957

PERSONALLY APPEARED:
1. NGUYEN VINH SINH, 51,ID# A002968, issued by District Quan Ta Ngan
2. TRAN DINH CO, 39, ID# A002002, issued by District Huu Ngan on 9-7-55
3. VO THI LUU, 25,ID# BOO3110 - - Ta Ngan -~ 8-7-55

These witnesses did testify under ocath that they decidedly

know that NGUYEN THI NHU XUAN, boran on May 27, 1936 at Village Phu Cat,
District Huong Tra, Province Thua Thien, is daughter of NGUYEN HUU NGO

and TRAN THI NGO

According to the Articles 47-48 of Viet Nam Civil Code,
we deliver the present affidavit serving as a Birth Certificate to
NGUYEN THI NHU XUAN.

And after their perusal of the present affidavit, the above
witnesses have hereunto set their hands with us and the clerk.

Clerk, Judge, Witnesses
Signed: TRAN KIM MAI NGUYEN TOAI NGUYEN VINH SINH
The Applicant, TRAN DINH CO
NGUYEN HUU NGO V0 THI LUU
Recorded at Hue ABSTRACT CONFORMED TO ORIGINAL
on March 2, 1957 Head~Clerk,
Book 8,Page5, #69 Signed and sealed:

Bead Clerk,signed and sealed

Thiz iz to certify that the foregoing translation i=s to "c}}e best of my

mowledze and belief, a true and accurate rendition into Znglish of Ehe

coTy 5% original document vritten in Vie}tnamese, and that I = conmpetent

in both Znglish and Vietnamese languageg.
e

< clf L.e{{-‘/ 23’

Trencsiator: rKhoa Dang Nguyen ....%J: S YRR R R R
- Houston, Texas 77071 US&

SUZSC2I ND SEZORN BEFORE IE, the uncdersigned Notary Zublic on ...... .
"‘9“':* el o‘ ’ 3 7 ‘

e O (7 ar0/ %/(W
S0 ‘ UL MeoAL . A ‘ : s
?f{iQ?Qi;commSSKN1EXHRES S e e s e e \y(5%43{:.‘. /..;... 1..{}; ceseereaaaes
VSTt DICEMAEER 31,1382 G liotary Zublic in and for ha.z:r-1§/voum:y, Texas
R Iy commission exdires: ...iv T2 ...,




1V $261449
UNITED STATES DEFARTMENT CF JUSTICE
TMMIGEATION AND NATURALIZATION SERUVICE
2627 CAROLUINE . HOsTON. YY 77004
Tob 0 217380
SOTYOE OF AFFROUGE UF RELATIVE IMMIGREANT UISAs FETYITION

NAME AMD ADDRESS Q7 FETIVIONER HaME OF BENEETTIARY

MEUYEN. MHUE Dadt PHUDMG DENG NEIY T

UYL NUMEER 4
HOLIS o T Frpdn Tiier s 1on A3 (W3S
LG E FILED 1203 708

et L aprRmieL 2Tk 8%

FLEASE Bt aDUIDLD TR 4 U e TR R TV A CONFERS E0R TY D DENERTO-
LAaRY AN aF RO IaTE JUAESER *1”%. =EPROUGal ONSIVTITUTES Ml s0T R aNCE
THAT THE EEMEFICIAN: WILL EF PO BLNCYELR OB WG TSSULNICE ol TESTON
TO THE UNITED STATES OF ADJUSYMEIMY PLAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDE:T STATUL
ELIGIELLITY POk VIas VORUANCE L9 DEToRMINEZD OHLY WHEN aFF_TCe TIoN THERF O
TS MabDE TO AN IMMICRSTION CQFFLOER. ALZ0. PLEASE NOTL THE YTEMDT BELCW THAT
ARE INDYCATED By ¥ MalkE

Yo YUU“ FETITION T CLASSYFY THE
AL ﬁ UNTHED STARED CTUTIZEN HAS BEEN !
BUL. R o e
THIS SD%? ETES alil alUrIoM E? THIS SERUICE 0N THE FETITIOM 7
STATES COMEULATE WHTICH 16 UNDER T%r CURFLRULISION OF THE DEPSRTS
SIATE WILL aldlie YTHAE BEMEFICTARY CIMUERMING ULGEs ILGUANCE. D0 :

CERNING ¢ L8 TOUbuNOE SHOULD BE SLDRES: o e ‘WNﬁ“ﬂ. e :"' I WXL
B UN@ELD TO @uhulie &y TNGITRY Ok -3

At AN IMMEDTATE ““L’TWU?
Tiv (W DNIVEL

R O

PE VL OO F

R 9

ok THE PETLI LM ZTATES Al L% =
WML @il 7t Em.ﬁﬁé A LAMFUL PRRC : 1RSI & U LR 3 D 'm.x"ﬂ“ﬂ?
UIta sUMDTR (S fD7 PRESENTL AUAY_ eft B, VHERER THE BEMEFITIILRY MAY MO
SRPLY IO BECOME & LAMFUL PESMEMENT SEGONEN-

G AN

A ORTCINAL DOCUSMENTS SUBMYTTED IN SQUPPQRY OF Ol FETYTION UNACEOMEANY -

ED BY CUSTES THEREDE HAUE BEEN MeDE & FEFMANINT PART OF THE PETITIOON ANY
OTHERS S%E RETURMNED SHEEWTTH

L RIMARRT

oA F“"U AR
0 CHECK THIS bind MHEN CIOPY MATLEDR 10
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. PR A P il : VIST-dAd CONG-HOA
: ffDO THARH SaIGON , ) ﬂJII/SoZG “677

‘Tea Hanh Chunh Quan I HO - TICH

Se-hiau s 5053 A o
‘ D RICH LUC BO XHAI-SAHNHKE

Nan met ngan chin traa bay muei mot (1371)

D= Nw e O Nom Oom O O Q' 3= Tlem Oom O O Jom om G Vo A Do Dot Do Do D Do Do Gom Do e G Som O O O

fi)'

! Tem .do dua mhoe. 1  HGUZ& DalG NAM PAUGHG
f Phalecscoccccsnce H Ha ;
: g A " Bon thang muol hai mam met ngan °h-'m t““ :
: Hgay sanheessecce- 2 bg muol mot 7‘102 . H
s :
" Noi-sanh.eeeeneso 3 Saigon ; duong duong GRALL . :
‘ , - e

Tenjho nzuol cha H NGUIZT DaNG HoI :

- . T - - - -

i TuOiOCOOOQVCOO.COO H b2 ;
2 . -
i Nzha-—n;;hiap. coceas . Quan-nhan f
f Rci CU NZUeonsace 3 SaiEPn H 351/535-\‘.“-'“0“3 mnhr}g . f ) :
Tonjho nguol maes ¢ HGUYEN THI JU AUAN
f Tuoleeesescccesns 3. 35 | f
. o » - : - £ -.
: : ﬁghe-nghiepooo-o- 3 ilol-tro k d
& —— ’ :
.é“ ol cd nglesseeee 3~ Saigoy; 351/531 Truong iinh Giahg . f :
: Vo chanh hay thus, 2 Vo ehanh ; i
Lam tai Saigen ; nzay 7 thano‘ 12 nam 137%
Irizh luc ¥ ben chanhe
Saizon ngay 8 thang 12 miam 1771 o .
. L QUas IS00G03 JUal L .
fho quan Iruong o
' : VO Tal 0[O0 .

. S ), . A - " - A - > ;T — o o S ™ > W - -._.._-.----_-...----_—-Lﬂ-ﬂ-}—--- Y —— -~ R ld
SAD Y JAJ CHALID : .-
44——‘-——”——.40 n’ajd : uiii"lz;? nan 1773 . VIZP Nad CCNG HQa
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) N HapeTrabng | BO JOC PHONG.
it Truseh Tin GLINC 8 20 TONG THLM DU,

TRAN-VANMLBIHH
;i TAUCNG TRUYEN TIN.
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- 7V S2599

- SUDTH'VIET NAM
SAIGON City
Administrative Office

REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

at District 1 ~ ) ABSTRACT OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE FROM REGISTRY
No. 5058 1971

Name of the child : NGUYEN DANG NAM PHUONG
Sex : Female
Date of birth . : December 4, 1971 at 7:20 AM.
Place of birth : Grall Hospital, Saigon
Father's name : NGUYEN DANG HOI
Age : 42 .
Occupation o Military man
Residence : 351/58A Truong Minh Giang, Saigon
Mother's name : NGUYEN THI NHU XUAN
Age : 35
Occupation : Housewife
Residence : 351/58A Truong Minh Giang, Saigon
Legally married or not : Legally married

Issued at Saigon, December 7, 1971

TRUE COPY ABSTRACT CONFORMED TO ORIGINAL
P.0.Box 4420 Saigon, Dec. 8, 1971

March 14,1973 District Deputy: VO TAN THO
Colonel PHAM HI DUNG -
Signed and sealed’

This 1z to certiiy that the foregoing translation it to the best of my
lmoz’:legge and belief, a true and accurate rendition into Znglish of the
cozy of orig ginal documen‘t vritten in Vletnamnse, and that I ez competent
in bozth “ngllvh and Vietnamese 'langua"e/s )
Ietsf

Trensiator: Khoa Danz Nguyen ...,... /
- Houston, Texas 77071 USA

SUZSZRI3ED 2 D St 70RN BZFORE Iz, the undersigned Notary “—‘ub icon .......
". ,:“‘:.’.#“\‘_ .« » o 2 3

A0y CAROL McKlNNEY ¢ (/ V77 /

ff{ﬁ%‘:‘:" COIJ‘J{(S\}]O{\ p!"* S £ 0 6 25 0. WQ// é o-'o/%/:o - s 6 600 00

oLl D DECZMEER 3; 1392 Notary ~ublic in and for har“ls uounty, Texas

g

liy commission expires: ... # 472

® e 4 e 0s 208 e



(07/2‘ YO PEVICEON FOR PREFERINCE CLABSSTFILATION. &2 3HOWN ARCVE, Hek

<

M' 8¢/1¢ 74 cdf/ é/
ITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

oG e Mew zv: 103 |
ST BN S e i Y

TR, # 3173%¢0
NOTICE OF AFPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA FETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF FETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY

NGUYEN. KHOa DANG TEINH THI NGLUYEM
FILE oNUMEBER A

HOUSTON, Tx 77019 CLASSIFICATION 0?03 (w
DATE FILED 12/31/85

DATE OF AFFROVA. P Jede §G

FLEASE BE ADUISED HAT AFFRDOUAL OF THE FEYITION CONFERS UPOM THE BENEFIC-
TalRY aM AFFROPRIATE CLASSIFICA(ION., apPROVAL CONSTITUTES ND ASSURANCE
THAT THE BEMEFICIARY WYLL BE FOUND ELIGIRLE FOR UISe ISEUANCE. DMIGSTION
TO THE UNITEDR STATES OR ADJUSTHMENT TO LadFUL FERMANENY RESIDENT STVATUS
ELIGIFI L.y FOF UISH LISSUANCE L5 DETERMINED OML v WHEN APFLLCATION THERFOR
T8 Mall T4 aM IMMIGRATION UFFICER. ALS)., FLEAGE MNOTE JHE LTENMS BELOW THAT
Al IMUDZaTED BY ¥ MaRKs. :

100 YOUE SENVITION 7O CLASSIFY THE BEMEFICIARY AS AN IMMIDIAYE RELATIVE

O @ HETTER TRt CTITIIEM HAS BEEN FORMaRDEeD T THE UNITED STaTES CON--

STETED JUONGULATE WMHICH TE UNGER THE SUFERUTSYTON 5 THE DERPARTHINYT OF
Cralt VILL AabUwE THE BEMEFIUTARY COMCERMIMNG U0SS DSSUSNCE TNIERY CON-
CERNIAG UYISA 125UANCE SHOULD BE ADDRESSED 70 TUE CONZUL . THIS SERMICE WILL
FE UNAELE 10 SaMSWER sry INGUIRY CONCERRNIMG OIS 158 ANCE

THE IWUTED STé RS DONSUE ATE A7 e
N (2 % 7V V. .0 B e oo TR TOMPLETES AL ACTION By THIS
SERGICE c PETTITION, THIC SERUTCE &S HOTHING 70 DO WITH ThHD ACTUAL I8~
SUENCE e UTEes U1Sat ARE TEZUED DMLY &7 LRETED STaTES COMSULS WHO aRE e
Dbk THY BIRCGR CTT0W e THE DEFARTTMEMT OF SraTiE URDER THE Lad ONLY & LIMIT-
B NUMEBER OF UL5AT MaY BE O LIGGUED 2y THAY DEPARTMENT DINRING EACH YEam oMb
THEY MU=V PR OTSUED AR TR CHRONOLOGICRL OROER IH WHEICH PETITIONS WERE FTLEDR
FOR THE SaME CLASSTIFICATION WHEN VHE BENEFTCIARY S TURM 2S5 REACHED DN THE
VIGA WeTTING LEST, THE OROED STATES CONGML WO L INFORM HIM aND CONSIDES
IGanNCE OF THE ULSa, INQULRY CONCERNIMG UISa ISCUANCE SHOWD BE aDDRESSED
10 THE CONSUL THIS SERVICE WILL BE UNAPLE TO ANBUER ANY INQUELRY COMCERN-
ING tIa ISSUAMNCE.

(i TiR

» 2 THE PETILTION STATES THAT THE BENEFICARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND
WILL AFFLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENTY RESIDENY. HOMEVER, THE IMMIGRAMT
VISA NUMEER IS NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE. THEREFORE. THE EBEENEFICIARY MAY NOT
APFLY TO BECOME & LAWFUL FERMANENT RESIDENT.

¥ 4. ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPFORT OF YOQUR FPETITION UNACCOMFANI-
ED BY COFPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMAMENT PART OF THE FPETITION ANY
OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH,

V5 REMARKS ' W

Vgx‘}EF(Y Y YOURS.
- el B0 NEXLL

i GISTRICT DIRECTOR
FlL JREV, @-1-77Y ¥

71, ;
HECH THIS EOX WHEN COPY MAILED TO ATTORMEY OFf REPRESENTITIVE

FORM I-1
¢y C
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BIRTH CERTIFICATE ﬂ/(,W:U/ ,L,L;, S/
Name of the child : NGUYEN THI MINH TRINH
Sex : Female
Date of birth : Dec. 4, 1959
Place of birth : Quarter Pho Cat, Hue City
Father's name’ : NGUYENR DANG HOI
Age : 30
Occupation : Military man in Vietnamese Armed Force

17 To Hien Thanh, Hue
NGUYEN THI NHU XUAN

Regidence

.

Mother's name

Age ) : 23
Occupation : Housewife
Residence : 17 To Hien Thanh, Hue
Legally married or not : Legally married
Declarant's name : Father of the child
Declaration's date : December 4, 1959
ist witness : LE DANH HUNG
Age : 29
Occupation : Military man in Vietnamese Armed Force
Residence » : P.O.Box 4217
2nd witness : NGUYEN VAN BA
Age : Military man in Vietnamese Armed Forc
Residence : 19 Nguyen Thanh, Hue
Issued at Phu Cat, Dec.4,1959
Declarant Registrar, Witnesses
Signed Signed and sealed o VAN BA

This is to authenticate the signature
of the registrar of Quarter Phu Cat
Hue, December 4, 1959
The Chief of District Ta Ngan
Signed and sealed.

™is iz to certify that the foregoing translation is to the best of my
lmo:‘flegge and belief, a true and accurate rendition into Znglish of the
cozy of orig ginal document vritten in Vlemamose, and that I am conpetent
in both :ngh.sh and Vietnamese 1angua:“ev

Trensiator: Khoa Dang Nzuyen .. .,.’./4/4. Leéi z/

® ¢ 69 2 E x @ s 0 e 0 0 LR

- Houstén, Texas 77071 USA

£, the uncdersigned Notary :j.-.‘ublic ON veeaca

> : .

3 ”\“‘ CAROL NGKIWNEY & é // /
"j{?}\y \COIJ\AS\)]Uﬂ[ P:"'§ «c e s e 4 e W// /é .cOOQQ:\Oo.aocnc
1

D3 7 DECEIASER 31, 1332

ooooo

Notary Zublic in and foL har“is County, Texas
liy commission expires: ... & J72% . ......




Ta f(vwr H?W 164 Xfév Tt {( (/w Gl i Q/M ODP vér 1V 26599

n/

hare om’ 74/ ffaﬁ7 %:z(/f
A ﬁ J Embassy of the United States of America
A%!Hﬁ ﬁ&ﬁ” a?/ 64 ”“Q; Bangkok, Thailand

med f/w f/ i la’} b e
( /w oivl G % NG /ld/ Ja fet

; 7(‘{‘9? “{Uf (/‘W ﬁm (90 (éﬁ k(“ mj dz}?’ (L, vel (%&f y27
‘i fﬁ/ loi che fa ’qm /?&j i cldd ¢« ,

i Reference File No. Iv  h12( 549
Dear Sir/H}dﬁg?/

/7 We have received the documents you/your relatives recently
sent us.

' / /7 We have not received any of the documents we recuested in
our earlier Letter.

/7 We have received your letter of
' and have reviewed your relatives' files.

/¥  We have recently reviewed the above mentioned files.

We have created separate file(s) for :-

T T e

/5,;/e,<) > NEWAN T MINS NGUYET  awd .QW‘DG (va 232134

T

- .
fﬂa] RNGNMEN THT MINS TRINK IN = 22%1%?\

Pls refer to the correct IV number(s) when you want to
contact our office regarding the akove-mentioned person(s).
Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you or
your relatives. When writing us always refer to the IV number(s)
above, -t
Sincerely,
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58

APQ San Francisco 96346

ODP-29 (7/84: 0084f)



ﬁég 7/ . 20547
vew zVoc 225008 Z15/74
Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: ¥ Jone A

Dear gir/Medam: KI0H pANE HNEQYEN

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) dd3 (F5 , LA31Yy . which the ODP

received on f nMar ¥y . We regret that the high
volume of ODY cases’and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. 1t does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. PFile review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.,S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,
/: S‘b

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San PFrancisco 96346-0001]

oDP - 20
(1093a: 12/87)
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UNITED STATES DERARTMENT OF MIGTICE ]
I?‘!!‘*IC‘F‘P:TID&"J. AND Ma TR TZATTIONM - EFU“”E” i I/ LZ} 74
27 CAROLIME - HUIETON. TX 77004
TRK ¥ 217389
NUTIUE OF AFFROWVSL OF RELATINE IMMICRaNT VISs PETITIAON

MaME 2D aRDRECS OF PETITIONER NeMz OF CENEFTCLARY

MOUVED RS DANG NEUYET JHE NEUYEN

THaY EFPearhal OF 1o PETRATION CONFEZSS GPON TWE BENeFIL-
aTE CL{-‘AS‘S.‘Z: ICATION ATFROUSL CONSTITUTES MO ABSURANCE
!Hr-f THE ' WL P FOUND BLIEIRLE FOR UISS ISSUSNCE. ADMISIION
TO TH::. R0 ‘Z-'I'.-z"f"iS Ol ALSUSTMENT 10 Lol FERMANENT RESTICEMT STATUS
ELEZIZIL LT ¢ FOR L 4s JEEU&NCT (¢ DE:.‘!ERI*‘;;*.e!s;.Lf ONLY WHEN AFFLTCATION THERE N

I5 ..r"—.:)F TI AN IMMICRATION OFFYCER. &¢0, FLEAGE NOTE THE TTEMS BELOM THAT
ARE INUIISTED BY X MARKE:

THL

g

Takcf &% AN IMMEDIATE RELAaTIUE
DED To THE UNITED STATES OO

PETITION THE UNTIED

SR MILL FOUTSE THE BEMEFICTARY TMTNG ULse TSOIANCE  THGULRY Luti-
CERNING UZSGs ITEUANCE SHOULD EE ADDE fOTCOTHE CONSUL. THIS SERYICE WI

- "
GE UNaELE TO aNIMER ANY INGUINY COMCERMING UIS& [ISUsnof

TOLTION, : PR SO
wTe /Y L .,

“3 COMFLETES ALL ALYLOM EY THT:
SO OMITE THE ATilen
TEE CONSULT R éPE

**l" Lau '!*!5;_'~ f LIk

5 .

EACH YL AT Ak
B gt Lo S S S e

N OIG REACHLD OW TUE
HELp ANL CURELUED
CEUTR Ty T AR iR

MR COUTER -

¢ > % F-S FETYTLON STATES THAT THE ELMIFTUARY IS I THE UNTTED STATES AMD
er* aUFLY (D BECOME & LANFUL SHENT RESIDENT HOMIUER  TEE IMMIGRAMT
PR TS NOT FRESENTLY AUALLABLE, THEREFORS, THD BENEFTZIARY MAT NG

LRMFIR SEREMabizn: SRS DENT.

SUEMYTVES
BEEN FieD

ETLTION UNACLOME g -
OF [HE PETITION &y

-:;:;r~: e u'rcv;

SECTOR

FORY 1-:71 (REDY. 9-1-7PY:

POLHECK YMED RO WHEM COPY MATLED 1D ATTORNEY OF RESRISINTITIVE
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«“Districts TA NGAN
* Quartex: PHU CAT

Name of the child
Nationality
Sex

Date of birth
Place of birth
Father's name
Age
Occupation
Residence
Mother's name
Age
Occupation
Residence

. Legally married or not

Declarant's name
1st witness

Age

Occupation
Residence

2nd witness

Age

Occupation
Residence

Declarant
NGUYEN DANG HOI

1y 17549 -
Mewiv 7215174

ABSTRALT .OF BIETH CERIIFICEIE'EEU!IEIESIRX

1955 o
S EuT

+
s

BIRTH CERTIFICATE No. 16

»e se asn

s s

as ws s

e 2s ae

s we

NGUYEN THI MINH NGUYET

VietNam

Female

January 31, 1955

Quarter Phu Cat, Hue

NGUYEN DANG HOI

26

Ist lieutenant inVietnamese Army
Quarter Phu Cat, Hue

NGUYEN THI NHU XUAN

19

Housewife

Quarter Phu Cat, Hue

Legally married

Father of the child

CHIEU THANH

24

Military man

Quarter THAI TRACH, Thanh Noi, Hue
TRAN HUONG QUE

26 Tl
Military man

Quarter Thai Trahc, Thanh Noi, Hue

Issued at Phu Cat, Hue,January 31,1955
Registrar Witnesses:
Signed and sealed CHIEU THANH

TRAN HUONG QUE

For ABSTRACT CONFORMED

Hue, February 4, 1975

The Registrar of Quarter Phu Cat
Signed and sealed: LE BA HA

Tnis iz to certify that the foregoing translation is to the best of my

¥mowledze and belief, a true and accurate rendition into Znglish of the
original document vritten in Vletnamese, and that I az competent

in both “nglleh and Vietnamese Wanguar

coTy of

Trensiator: rhoa Dang Nguyen

ooooo

CAROL McKINNEY §
"}\( } : COMMISSION EXAIRES
S /7 DECEuEER 31, 1322 ¢

ND SUORN BZFORE I,

00},4-1‘0

- Houstén,

outooo

6/264 Z/

S e % E e T O 0 4P « o

Texas 77072 USA
the undersigned Notary ?ublic 0N wenaenn

oooooo

‘<") -y 7

7/

LI AR B B AR N I B A

otary Jub1lc _n ana ITor nar“ws Vounty, Texas
[iy commission ex»ires:

ococ?“.j/¢7¢¢ooooalﬁt



Bdo Linh Cuu Tu Nhdn Cdi Tao
Theo Cach Poan Tu

HO! GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILILS OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSQCIATION
PO BOX 5435 ARUINGTON VA 222050635

TELEPHONE 1V 4 _i@ét_iﬁ

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM vewe 304940
(Two Copies) 1171+ Vv Yes,  No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ﬁﬁugd g&m !Ml
ddle

Last Fxrst

Current Address _35/ ,z;gg_liﬂﬁ_&;ﬁd&dj__ﬁﬁﬂ.au_ﬁw VIETAAN

Date of Birth M - Place of Birth g&g CHAY - DA NAAK: - E(EM/M{ o
a;!;émfma 5

/ ~

A /- ~ . . ~

Previous Occupation(before 1975) J) bgﬁ/aiz { 7Ry G /I&f Qoy CLupN
{Rank & Positien) L R UAN )

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From MAY () 197510 _ fec IF - [97F
sronsor's wne: _KHOA DIt NGUYEN
Name

[E 330

Address & Tele phone

NAMES OF BELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Hlame , Address § Telechone Relationship
SHOA DANL  A)GUYEN HBIn 230 Son/ ) .

Mpd 1 Tl NeMEL o DAUGHTER.
MUK - 1y 25343

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.8. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.
Date Prepar’ed_: JX// /g/«ﬁéﬁ— H




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

AP
LAY &

v A
HO!

. {Listed on page 1)

[ NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH RELAT;SNSHIP TO
/VéUYfAj TH WHd xudn M2F-1733 | wirs .-
VAUYED DBMG WM PHUENG —|gec 04197/ JpvedTeR
NGLYEN TH pan A/ijwér I 31-1955|  pAUGHT SR
DOVG WGUSEN HUIY LA (MY 00 1963 NEPHEW [;‘)Zﬁ;«% W)

ANV . . — .
NGVIEN TH MU 4 70/ NH Jec 07 mj/” PhuigHIeZ
Tre ]

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

1{1f different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

Nguygt San Ching Nhéan xin gdi

&n quy ddc gid mubn bdo linh thin nhin Cuu
Tu Nhin Céi tao qua duéng ODP, hai miu don
m8i miu in hai mit, cé thé dung kéo cét ra, a8
di®n vdo , xin bio ldnh cho than nhin ctia minh.

- Miu thd nhitt 14 miu ghi danh ngudi duoc bdo
ldnh,

- Miu thit hai 13 miu hé so ly lich cia ngudi
duagc bdo 13nh.

Hai mu don nlly sau khi dugc hoan tdt, xin géi
chung cd hai miu v& dia chi cia:

HQ1 GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR]
VIET NAM
P.O. BOX 5435
Arlington, VA 22205-0635
NEu c6 thic mic, xin viét tho vé& dia chi trén hoac
g0i di¢n thoai sd (703) 560-0058 (Ba Tho)

WAOK! Hotte

10



Bdo Lanh Cyu Ti Nhén Cdi Tao
Theo Cach Poadn Tu

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILILS OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 5435 ARUINGTON VA 222050635

TELEPHONE. v ¥ _6:26__@19

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.? 3
{Two Coples) 1-171 ¢ v Ves, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
s0 that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

‘\/ 1 ' A
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ﬂ(ﬂ{j ;lﬂgd[‘li& FHOt}
ast 1 e irs

Current Address 35//()?‘4’ ZE VAN Q\f &U‘M] 3- 7f1tﬁ Fw/]

Date of Birth ﬂﬂm .9'9 [9 g Place of Birth _MLQ{A]}__}%M__I//H//M

k{wﬁ Aoy ealivpakipn conser
(7R K TAM avY ey Lut LAk )

4

Frevious Occupation(before 1375)
{Rank & Position)
2. TIME SPENT [N RE-EDUCATION CAP Dates : From /Vﬂﬂd/*f

3. seousor's navE:  KHOA ﬁ/}[/{"f W/]YFA/
HTH - %’7’092

! " Address & Telephone

To ﬂéC 77 /‘?7?’

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

llame, Address & Telephone Relationship
ki DG drteuyen) D Soll/
WT-TY ¥30R T T

Mt 78M TH NGUYEA __ﬁ%&;&
R | DHHS-TX 75243

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR},
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
e2ligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.
Date Preparved: _ﬁf/[;ﬁ[ 52

VETAAM]




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

- (Listed

v ﬂm
on page b§)

FiNAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA,

Ven 20 741 il udn

My 231793

A A AR mé/exa
HGUYZD 707 Wbt WESEr LT 311955 fulight
Dkl _pauttEn uytaid \iay o7 1ofs W//m%ﬁ'& i 4
L4l m/ 141 M/l/ﬁf mm wC Y- /?(i Am/a 74

Jrol

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

:{if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

Nguyet San Chitng Nhan xin gdi
&n quy d4c gid mudn bdo linh thin nhin Cuu
Tu Nhan Cii tao qua dudng ODP, hai miu don
md8i miu in hai mit, cé thé ding kéo cht ra, &¢
di®n vdo , xin bdo lnh cho thin nhin cda minh.
- Miu thit nhiit 12 miu ghi danh ngudi duge bdo
1anh.
- Miu thi hai 14 miu hd so Iy lich cda ngudi
duoc bdo lanh.

Hai m3u don nldly sau khi duoc hoan tdt, xin gdi
chung cd hai miu v& dia chi cla:

HOQI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI
VIET NAM
P.O. BOX 5435
Arlington, VA 22205-0635
Neu c6 thdc méic, xin viét tho vé @ia chi trén hoac
80i di¥n thoai s3 (703) 560-0058 (Ba Tho)
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL. PRISONER&,ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 5455, ARUNGTON. VA nmsmss
TELEPHONE.

~ INTAKE FORM {(Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

AAREAARAANS
Y - a.
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : N&U .
T Last (Ten Ho ] ua t {Ten go
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH @ C}Z ) .
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day ({(Ngay) Year {Nam)
7/
SEX (Nam hay Nu) i Male (Nam) :5 - Female (Nu):
’ TR iﬂ:l:;" e R e

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than)t Harriad (Co ap gia® s
{(Tinh trang gia dinh): ) ¥

:?ir/ A b
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : Jy - ﬂUﬂU <
(Dia chi tai Viet~-Nam) i

7P f/ﬂ O MUl t//;nmm
POLITICAL PRISONER {(Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khcng)s Yas (Co) No (Rhong)

If Yes (Neu co): f\'tom (Tu) A’&Z[ ti}‘ To (Den) éfg Z [?'??

3

PLACE OF RE-~EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): /;

, ) 7 .
EDUCATION IN U.S. {Du hoc tai My):_ w TRUYE/ 7:*(/(/}
P

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN} Rank (Cap bac): M
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Posit on Chuc Yuj

Date (namj:__

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yas (Co}: &
IV Number (So ho so0): 524 53?

No (Rhong): _ =

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): /)
(Ten than nhan thap tung) xin ghl ben say voi day du chi t1
-t v A
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi Lien Lac tai VIV : / A .

7L N i A - YETNALg

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR{RELATIVE {Ten va Dia- ‘¢hi Than .nhan hay Nguoi Bao tIO)
KHOA DAt AGUISA

HUSTDAL — TExaA€ - FI1)22
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): X No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER, (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WN):/ G2oA/

“ ~
NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

__1‘ v
7 -7x 22032 V7

DATE: 2f (& /ffg
Month {(Thang) Day (Ngay) Yedr’® (Nam)

1



Page 2

5, NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) ':

(LisCed on page 1)

A/@Wd; ﬁ%’é‘

X
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH RELAT%:NSKIP TO
A e L e A Y
NEY Vm DANG [N P Tove pec 0g-193) | dghter—
NGUYN 747 it Mvu%f “f?JZm?z 19551 Laalbee
DI pautfn H0Y Lam. - [ty 02 8. /M iy

NGUYE T# Mink TRIAY Jec 04-4959

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

- ' . -
,a.,.. BN

(lf dirrerenc frou above) T

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

) RS R S
: j aafda asd T

e k 1 g,: [ 3 oo

Bdo Linh Ctm‘““Tu Nhén Cdl Tao

Nguy?t San Ching Nhén xin gdn
6%n quy ddc gid mubn bio Enh thin nhin Cyu
To Nhén Cdi tao qua dudng ODP, hai miu don
mdi miu in hai miit, c6 th€ ding kéo cit ra, d¢
di¥n vdo , xin bdo lanh cho than nhin cia minh.
- MAu th nhit 1d miu ghi danh ngudi dugce bdo
&nh.
- Mlu thit hai 13 miu hS so
duqc bio lAnh.
Hai miu don ndy sau khi duqc hoan tdt, xin gdi
chung c4 hai miu v& dia chi cta:

Iy lich cia ngudi

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH m;
" VIET NAM

- P.O. BOX 5435

Arlington, VA 22205-0635

Néu c6 thdc méc, xin viét tho vE dia chi trén hoic

gOI 6i¢n thoai s8 (703) 560-0058 (Ba Tho)

Nguydt San Chiung Nhin duoc b:ét nhitng don

xin bdo lanh Cyu Ti Nhin Cii Tao s& duiroc HOi -

chuyén thing d&n by ngoai giao Hoa Ky @& cho
can thi¢p. :

o
P

gﬂ&? -
quvgr




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH- TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL. PRISONtR;MSOCIAHON
PO 0% sass ARLMTGN VA 222050835

INTARE FORM (Two Copies) Lo
MAU DON VE LY-LICH - :

ARRRRRAGRAR . e

A ) - A
NAME {Ten Tu-nhan) : eﬂﬂ& HOI
: L"‘H'Cﬂast }H'reLEhn aior MiddTe (Glua) First (Ten gol)
28 : 1929

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 03 )

{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Namj: x - Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than}: iMarried (Co lap gia dinh): 2§

{Tinh trang gia dinh):

2
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM @ 35 /59‘* LE VAN %\} - GUAN =
{(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) NS R
iHANH PHO HO oui’ NI H GETNAM
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tal VN hay khong): Yes {(Co) No (Khong} _
If Yes (Neu co) From {Tu) : . /9 To {Den): ﬁ“ é /?;?

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: RU &rm MAP - BINH LOU G  LIETUBM
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : WMMM&M_M ¢ m'

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):s
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN}

’ ﬂﬁ?ﬂ&w

Bate (namjy:__

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yas (Co): é
IV Number (S¢ ho s0): 5:26 54?

Noe (Rhongj: __

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguol di theo): C:f
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh au voi day du chil ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_ 35/ (£ yiK) 8Y
{aufﬂ_} 2 . 7P A4S o s - ViETwpM
NAME, & ADDRESS QF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Ngueoi Bao tro):
HHoA  0ane MGUYEL
HOUSTOM - T5Xh$ 2F0 72,
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-XKy}: Yes (co): 25; No (Khong):

Wi, ol TRAI (JON)

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan taj

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ]
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

touSon - 160 220 L2 . =
DATE : j9)'’4 74 /7 §¢

Month (Thang) Day {(Ngay) "/ YeaY (Nam)

1 1

£ ARAY CLUBRATICY  ContfeR )

Usu)

™" VEA,’ )



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

~o
AN

(Listed on pagé 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH] RELATIONSHIP TO

PA,

My L1 1933

AN - Fa)
NGUYEN TH WAL Xuhw wiFg
NewyEy DANG MAM PHLUONG Joc 04-197] | DAUGHTER
WGUIEN _TH] piby_wellYEr T 31-1955 |  DhuGHTER
DOONG WGLYER MUY 1AM MAYOS.- (963 | WEFHEW (uiivenrwi wid
NGUYEN THI ME TRINY gec 04 -1957 | DAVGHTER

T

e
[T

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

Bdo Lanh Cyu T a Nhén Cdi Tao

Nguyt San Ching Nhin xin gdi
‘@n quy ddc gid mudn bdo Mnh than nhin Cuyu
Tu Nhén Cii tao qua dudng ODP, hai miu don
m&i miu in hai mit, c6 th€ dung kéo cit ra, a&
di¥n vio , xin bdo ldnh cho thin nhan cia minh.
- MAu thit nhitt 12 m3u ghi danh ngudi dugc bdo
1&nh.
- MAu thi hai 12 miu hd so Iy lich cla ngudi
duqc bio lanh.
Hai m3u don ndy sau khi duqc hoan tdt, xin gdi
chung cd hai miu v& dia chi cla:

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR]
VIET NAM
P.0O. BOX 54358
Ardington, VA 22205-0635
Néu c6 thic mic, xin viét tho v& dia chi trén hodc
goi di¢n thoai s8 (703) 560-0058 (Ba Tho)

Nguyét San Ching Nhin dugc bi&t. nhitng don
xin bdo ldnh Cyu T Nhan Cdi Tao s& duoc Héi
chuy&n thing dén bd ngoai giao Hoa Ky d¢ cho
can thi¢p.

s MS'U‘/{;

12
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